
The Technological Institute of Textile & Sciences
Academic Calendar for the Odd Semester of the Session 2019-20

Week1 Week2 Week3 Week4 Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9

Monday 8-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 05-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 02-Sep

Tuesday 9-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul 06-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 03-Sep

Wednesday 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 07-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 04-Sep

Thursday 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 01-Aug 08-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 05-Sep

Friday 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 02-Aug 09-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 06-Sep

Saturday 13-Jul 20-Jul 27-Jul 03-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 07-Sep

Sunday 14-Jul 21-Jul 28-Jul 04-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 01-Sep 08-Sep

Week10 Week11 Week12 Week13 Week14 Week15 Week16 Week 17 Week 18

Monday 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep 07-Oct 14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 04-Nov

Tuesday 10-Sep 17-Sep 24-Sep 01-Oct 08-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 05-Nov

Wednesday 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 06-Nov

Thursday 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep 03-Oct 10-Oct 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov

Friday 13-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 01-Nov 08-Nov

Saturday 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep 05-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 02-Nov 09-Nov

Sunday 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep 06-Oct 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct 03-Nov 10-Nov

Week 19  Week 20 @  Week 21 Week 22 Week 23 Week 24 Week 25 Week 26

Monday 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 02-Dec 09-Dec 16-Dec 23-Dec 30-Dec 06-Jan

Tuesday 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 03-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec 24-Dec 31-Dec 07-Jan

Wednesday 13-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 04-Dec 11-Dec 18-Dec 25-Dec 01-Jan 08-Jan

Thursday 14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov 05-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec 26-Dec 02-Jan 09-Jan

Friday 15-Nov 22-Nov 29-Nov 06-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec 03-Jan 10-Jan

Saturday 16-Nov 23-Nov 30-Nov 07-Dec 14-Dec 21-Dec 28-Dec 04-Jan 11-Jan

Sunday 17-Nov 24-Nov 01-Dec 08-Dec 15-Dec 22-Dec 29-Dec 05-Jan 12-Jan

** Last date for submitting updated Attendance Record upto previous day

@  Make up test may be conducted in the 21st Week as per convenience of the Teachers

* Last Date for Submission of Question papers for Periodical Test at "qpaper@titsbhiwani.ac.in"

$ Submission of final Attendance.

# Display of respective Periodical Test Marks

Vacations - I From 24-10-2019 to 30-10-2019(Only For Teaching Staff)

Commencement

of Theory Exam from 10-12-19 to 9-1-

2020 (Tentative)

Commencement
of Practical Exam from 1-12-19 to 9-12-

2019 (Tentative)

**

*

Second Periodical 
Test $

#

Second Periodical 
Test

First Periodical 
Test

First Periodical 
Test

Independence 
Day/ Raksha Bandhan

#

**

*

27-12-2019 to  09-01-2020
Winter Vacations

Dussehra

Id-Ul-Juha

Fresher's Day
(Tentative)

In lieu of Haryana 
Heros' Martyrdom  
day as on 23-Sep

First Periodical 
Test

Second Periodical 
Test

Deepawali

Vishvakarma Day/ 
Goverdhan Puja

Commencement 

of Classes

Janmashatmi 

Mahatma Gandhi 
Jayanti

Maharaja
Agrasen Jayanti

Maharishi
ValmikiJayanti

Haryana Day

Christmas day

Shaheed U S 
Martyrdom Day

Karwa Chauth

Guru Nanak 
Jayanti

Commencement

of Sem

In lieu of 17-Aug as 
3rd seturday




